Releases - January 22, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

266630
227937
290049
206013
294486
290316
136285
153564
289408
288656
281481
234300
215231
286375
283773
263598
291894
271112
295712
239625
281634
243551
224582

Tharpe
Black
White
Smith
Lynn
Taylor
Pulley
Miller
Kelley
Hedges
Hord
Gist
Evans
Scott
Campbell
Cates
Hayes
Johnson
White
Murphy
Hazel
Gardner
Neeble

Christopher
Aaron
Christopher
Martin
Michelle
Kellci
Paul
Timothy
Sarah
Kristina
Kurt
Cornell
Donald
Ladonna
Juan
Ashley
Vicky
Travis
Anna
Leland
Jimmy
Curtis
Joshua

Kyle
P

Dewayne

Jose
Nicole
L

L

Blake

Ray

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Barren County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Bourbon County Jail

Boyle County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Taylor County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Northpoint Training Center
Butler County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



