DOC# L	_ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
266630 T	Tharpe	Christopher	Kyle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227937 B	Black	Aaron	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290049 V	Nhite	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206013 S	Smith	Martin	Dewayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294486 L	_ynn	Michelle	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290316 T	Γaylor	Kellci	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
136285 F	Pulley	Paul	W	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
153564 N	Miller	Timothy	Smith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
289408 K	Kelley	Sarah	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288656 H	Hedges	Kristina		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281481 F	Hord	Kurt		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234300 0	Gist	Cornell	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
215231 E	Evans	Donald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286375 S	Scott	Ladonna		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283773 C	Campbell	Juan	Jose	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263598 C	Cates	Ashley	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291894 H	Hayes	Vicky	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271112 J	Johnson	Travis	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295712 V	<b>Nhite</b>	Anna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239625 N	Murphy	Leland	Blake	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281634 H	Hazel	Jimmy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243551 G	Gardner	Curtis	Ray	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224582 N	Neeble	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)